Morehouse Instrument Company, Inc.
1742 Sixth Ave., York, PA 17403-2675 USA
Phone: (717) 843-0081
Universal Calibrating Machine
(UCM) Datasheet
(PD-5201)
Page 1

Travel Adjustment
Figure 4: UCM Dimensions
Order code 2 Max
Capacity
Units A L Max1 L Min1 M Max1 M Min1 Machine
Weight
Yoke
Tare
Weight 3
Min.
Capacity
Reference
Loadcell
Max Weight for UUT
+ Adapters If Using
Min. Recommended
Cell
UCM-10K 11,500 lbf in TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 130 lbf 40 lbf 2,500 lbf 10 lbf
UCM-50kN 50 kN mm TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 59 kgf 18 kgf 11 kN 5 kgf
UCM-30K 30,000 lbf in 48.0 22.0 3.0 43.5 24.5 510 lbf 120 lbf 7,000 lbf 20 lbf
UCM-100 kN 133 kN mm 2,438 559 76 1,105 622 231 kgf 54 kgf 30 kN 9 kgf
UCM-60K 60,000 lbf in 105.0 22.5 3.0 46.0 26.5 1010 lbf 220 lbf 12,500 lbf 30 lbf
UCM-250kN 266kN mm 2,667 572 76 1,168 673 458 kgf 100 kgf 55 kN 14 kgf
UCM-100K 112,500 lbf in 112.5 24.0 3.0 46.5 25.5 1300 lbf 250 lbf 15,000 lbf 50 lbf
UCM-500kN 500kN mm 2,858 610 76 1,181 648 590 kgf 113 kgf 65 kN 23 kgf
UCM-200K 225,000 lbf in 120.0 28.5 7.0 36.5 14.5 2400 lbf 740 lbf 50,000 lbf 260 lbf
UCM-1000kN 1,000 kN mm 3,048 724 178 927 368 1089 kgf 336 kgf 220 kN 118 kgf
UCM-300K 338,000 lbf in 132.0 29.5 8.0 41.5 19.5 3300 lbf 1,340 lbf 100,000 lbf 660 lbf
UCM-1500kN 1500 kN mm 3,353 749 203 1,054 495 1496 kgf 607 kgf 425 kN 300 kgf
UCM-600K 675,000 lbf in 163.5 34.5 10.0 50.5 26.0 8700 lbf 3,400 lbf 200,000 lbf 600 lbf
UCM-3000kN 3,000 kN mm 4,150 876 254 1283 660 3946 kgf 1,542 kgf 850 kN 272 kgf
UCM-1,000K 1,125,000 lbf in 192.5 40.0 11.0 54.0 25.0 18900 lbf 6,900 lbf 400,000 lbf 1100 lbf
UCM-5000kN 5,000 kN mm 4,013 876 254 1283 660 8573 kgf 3,130 kgf 1,750 kN 499 kgf
Table 2: UCM Dimensions